
Bus:101 THORNTON 
8:37 am ATWOOD AVE @ MORGAN AVE
8:38 am ATWOOD @MORGAN MILL-  AMAZING KIDS ACADEMY/2
8:41 am ATWOOD AVE @ GRANITE ST
8:43 am ATWOOD AVE @ LUTHER ST
8:44 am ATWOOD AVE @ MILLER CIR
8:45 am MILLER CIR @ SIMMONS ST
8:47 am 27/29 STARR ST/27A STARR STREET
8:48 am WATER ST @ GENOA AVE
8:50 am VENICE AVE @ MILL ST
8:51 am MILL ST @ JOY ST
8:52 am 20 MILL ST
8:54 am PLAINFIELD ST @ BINGLEY TER
Bus:105 THORNTON 
8:32 am 87 GREENVILLE AVE
8:34 am ARCHER AVE @ LAUREL ST
8:35 am 57 ARCHER AVE .
8:36 am ONEIDA ST @ HIGHLAND AVE
8:37 am HIGHLAND AVE @ BERCLAY ST
8:38 am HIGHLAND AVE @ HARRISON ST
8:40 am LEADING ST @ ONEIDA ST
8:42 am LAUREL ST @ WAVELAND ST
8:43 am LAUREL ST @ HIGHLAND AVE
8:44 am 1/01 SEVILLE ST - SCRIBBLES ACADEMY
8:46 am OAKLAND AVE @ KILLINGLY ST
Bus:107 THORNTON 
8:32 am PLAINFIELD ST @ WILLOW ST
8:33 am 1269 PLAINFIELD ST - OVER THE RAINBOW LE
8:34 am PLAINFIELD ST & SPRUCE ST
8:37 am 1083 PLAINFIELD ST
8:38 am 980 PLAINFIELD ST .
8:42 am MORGAN AVE @ THORNTON ST
8:44 am 1 CRANDALL DRIVE
8:46 am 153 MORGAN AV
8:49 am LA FAZIA DR @ MELODY LN
8:50 am 47 S BENNETT DR
8:51 am E PARK ST @ RIVER DR
Bus:110 THORNTON 
8:32 am 60 GREENVILLE AVE
8:32 am KILLINGLY ST @ WAVELAND ST
8:33 am MANUEL AVE & PHOEBE ST
8:35 am PHOEBE ST @ HUNTER AVE
8:36 am KILLINGLY ST @ HOMESTEAD AVE
8:39 am 613/615 KILLINGLY ST
8:40 am BORDEN AVE @ ALCAZAR AVE
8:41 am BORDEN AVE @ ARCADIA AVE
8:43 am BORDEN AVE @ ZOAR AVE
8:44 am MERILINE ST @ KILLINGLY ST
8:47 am RUTH ST @ KILLINGLY ST
Bus:114 THORNTON 
8:24 am ATWOOD AVE @ SCITUATE AVE
8:26 am SCITUATE AVE @ GESMONDI DR
8:28 am SCITUATE AVE @ PARRILLO CIR
8:29 am FOUNTAIN AVE @ MARIA CIR



8:30 am FOUNTAIN AVE @ MACERA FARM RD
8:32 am MACERA FARM RD @ ALVINA DR
8:34 am FOUNTAIN AVE @ SIMMONSVILLE AVE
8:36 am SIMMONSVILLE AVE @ BELMONT AVE
8:37 am SIMMONSVILLAGE TURNAROUND
8:40 am SIMMONSVILLE AVE @ JAMIE DR
8:41 am SIMMONSVILLE AVE @ ALMY ST
8:43 am 9 RANDALL STREET
8:45 am 8 ROBERT CIR
8:47 am TARTAGLIA ST @ SHARI DR
8:49 am MASCIO DR @ CAPITAL ST
8:50 am 6/8 CAPITAL ST
Bus:115 THORNTON 
8:24 am PLAINFIELD PIKE @ CURRY RD
8:24 am 1445 PLAINFIELD PIKE
8:26 am JOHN ST @ VICTORIA MT
8:27 am ZANFAGNA ST @ ANGELICO ST
8:29 am RACHELA ST @ MICHAEL ST
8:30 am 1595 PLAINFIELD PIKE
8:31 am PLAINFIELD PIKE @ NARDOLILLO ST
8:34 am 2003/2001 PLAINFIELD PIKE
8:35 am 2005 PLAINFIELD PIKE
8:36 am PLAINFIELD PIKE @ EVERBLOOM DR
8:41 am SHUN PIKE @ NICOLE LN
8:46 am 2320 PLAINFIELD PIKE
Bus:123 THORNTON 
8:34 am GREEN ST @ CEDAR ST
8:35 am 28 KING STREET
8:36 am KING ST @ MERINO AVE
8:38 am HEDLEY AVE @ DYERVILLE AVE
8:39 am MERINO AVE @ ELM ST
8:41 am PLEASANT VIEW AVE @ DAY ST
8:43 am TRAVER AVE @ HILLSIDE AVE
8:44 am 27/32 GREENVILLE AVE
8:45 am GREENVILLE AVE @ LEE ST

Bus:101 THORNTON 
3:30 pm PLAINFIELD ST @ BINGLEY TER
3:31 pm ATWOOD AVE @ MILLER CIR
3:32 pm ATWOOD AVE @ LUTHER ST
3:34 pm ATWOOD AVE @ PARK ST
3:35 pm ATWOOD @MORGAN MILL-  AMAZING KIDS ACADEMY/2
3:37 pm ATWOOD AVE @ MORGAN AVE
3:40 pm MILLER CIR @ SIMMONS ST
3:42 pm 27/29 STARR ST/27A STARR STREET
3:43 pm WATER ST @ GENOA AVE
3:45 pm VENICE AVE @ MILL ST
3:46 pm MILL ST @ JOY ST
3:48 pm 20 MILL ST
3:48 pm 16 MILL ST
Bus:105 THORNTON 
3:36 pm KILLINGLY ST @ OAKLAND AVE

RETURN HOME



3:38 pm 1/01 SEVILLE ST - SCRIBBLES ACADEMY
3:39 pm HIGHLAND AVE @ LAUREL ST
3:40 pm LAUREL ST @ WAVELAND ST
3:42 pm LEADING ST @ ONEIDA ST
3:44 pm HARRISON ST @ HIGHLAND AVE
3:45 pm HIGHLAND AVE @ BERCLAY ST
3:46 pm HIGHLAND AVE @ ONEIDA ST
3:47 pm 57 ARCHER AVE .
3:48 pm ARCHER AVE @ LAUREL ST
3:50 pm 87 GREENVILLE AVE
3:51 pm GREENVILLE AVE @ WATERMAN AVE
Bus:107 THORNTON 
3:30 pm 1269 PLAINFIELD ST - OVER THE RAINBOW LE
3:31 pm PLAINFIELD ST & SPRUCE ST
3:34 pm 1083 PLAINFIELD ST
3:36 pm 980 PLAINFIELD ST .
3:39 pm MORGAN AVE @ THORNTON ST
3:42 pm 1 CRANDALL DRIVE
3:44 pm 153 MORGAN AV
3:46 pm LA FAZIA DR @ MELODY LN
3:47 pm 47 S BENNETT DR
Bus:110 THORNTON 
3:35 pm KILLINGLY ST @ RUTH ST
3:37 pm KILLINGLY ST @ MERILINE ST
3:39 pm ZOAR AVE @ BORDEN AVE
3:40 pm BORDEN AVE @ ARCADIA AVE
3:41 pm BORDEN AVE @ ALCAZAR AVE
3:43 pm 613/615 KILLINGLY ST
3:44 pm KILLINGLY ST @ HOMESTEAD AVE
3:45 pm HUNTER AVE @ PHOEBE ST
3:47 pm MANUEL AVE & PHOEBE ST
3:49 pm KILLINGLY ST @ WAVELAND ST
3:49 pm 698/700 KILLINGLY ST
Bus:114 THORNTON 
3:32 pm ATWOOD AVE @ SCITUATE AVE
3:34 pm SCITUATE AVE @ GESMONDI DR
3:35 pm SCITUATE AVE @ BARONE DR
3:36 pm SCITUATE AVE @ PARRILLO CIR
3:37 pm FOUNTAIN AVE @ MARIA CIR
3:38 pm FOUNTAIN AVE @ MACERA FARM RD
3:40 pm MACERA FARM RD @ ALVINA DR
3:42 pm FOUNTAIN AVE @ SIMMONSVILLE AVE
3:44 pm SIMMONSVILLE AVE @ BELMONT AVE
3:46 pm SIMMONSVILLAGE TURNAROUND
3:48 pm SIMMONSVILLE AVE @ JAMIE DR
3:50 pm SIMMONSVILLE AVE @ ALMY ST
3:51 pm 9 RANDALL STREET
3:53 pm 8 ROBERT CIR
3:55 pm TARTAGLIA ST @ SHARI DR
3:57 pm MASCIO DR @ CAPITAL ST
3:58 pm 6/8 CAPITAL ST
Bus:115 THORNTON 
3:31 pm 1445 PLAINFIELD PIKE
3:32 pm JOHN ST @ VICTORIA MT



3:33 pm ZANFAGNA ST @ ANGELICO ST
3:35 pm RACHELA ST @ MICHAEL ST
3:36 pm 1595 PLAINFIELD PIKE
3:37 pm PLAINFIELD PIKE @ NARDOLILLO ST
3:40 pm 2003/2001 PLAINFIELD PIKE
3:41 pm 2005 PLAINFIELD PIKE
3:42 pm PLAINFIELD PIKE @ EVERBLOOM DR
3:44 pm 2099 PLAINFIELD PIKE
3:48 pm PECK HILL RD @ SHUN PIKE
3:49 pm 206/203 SHUN PIKE
3:50 pm SHUN PIKE @ NICOLE LN
3:54 pm 2320 PLAINFIELD PIKE
3:55 pm PLAINFIELD PIKE @ FARMHOUSE PRE SCHOOL
Bus:123 THORNTON 
3:37 pm GREEN ST @ CEDAR ST
3:38 pm 28 KING STREET
3:39 pm KING ST @ MERINO AVE
3:41 pm HEDLEY AVE @ DYERVILLE AVE
3:42 pm MERINO AVE @ ELM ST
3:44 pm PLEASANT VIEW AVE @ DAY ST
3:45 pm PLEASANT VIEW AVE @ TRAVER AVE
3:46 pm TRAVER AVE @ HILLSIDE AVE
3:47 pm 27/32 GREENVILLE AVE
3:48 pm GREENVILLE AVE @ LEE ST


	Sheet1

